
16:10

16:26

16:30

16:33

Route D
Oadby Stoneygate Knighton Leicester Birstall LSF

AM

PM

Operated by Managed by

2023-2024

Oadby Large Sainsbury’s Bus Stop Layby 07:26

Laund School Uplands Road

Uplands Road Laund Road 

Manor Rd Extension

Manor Rd Playing Fields

07:30

07:32

07:37

07:38

Loughborough Schools Foundation

Knighton Grange Rad/ Guildford Road 

London Rd Toller Rd Bus Stop  

Abby Lane

Loughborough Rd Bus Stop Just before
Goscote Hall Rd

07:43

07:46

07:55

08:00

A6 op Park & Ride

A6 Greengate lane 08:02

08:04

Loughborough Schools Foundation 08:20

Stoneygate

Knighton

Leicester

Birstall

A6 op Park & Ride

A6 Greengate lane

16:35

16:43

16:46

16:48

16:51

16:53

16:56

17:06

Abby Lane

London Rd Toller Rd Bus Stop  

Knighton Grange Rad/ Guildford Road 

Manor Rd Playing Fields

Manor Rd Extension

Uplands Road Laund Road 

Laund School Uplands Road

Large Sainsbury’s Bus Stop Layby 

Loughborough Rd Bus Stop Just before
Goscote Hall Rd

Birstall

Leicester

Knighton

Stoneygate

Oadby

ZONE A

ZONE B


