



ZONE B

Oadby	Stoneygate	Knighton	Leicester	Birstall	LSF

2023-2024

АМ		ZONE A
Oadby	Large Sainsbury's Bus Stop Layby	07:26
	Laund School Uplands Road	07:30
	Uplands Road Laund Road	07:32
	Manor Rd Extension	07:37
	Manor Rd Playing Fields	07:38

Stoneygate Knighton Leicester Birstall	Knighton Grange Rad/ Guildford Road London Rd Toller Rd Bus Stop Abby Lane Loughborough Rd Bus Stop Just before Goscote Hall Rd A6 Greengate lane	07:43 07:46 07:55 08:00	
	A6 op Park & Ride Loughborough Schools Foundation	08:04 08:20	
PM			$\overline{}$
	Loughborough Schools Foundation	16:10	
Birstall	A6 op Park & Ride	16:26	
	A6 Greengate lane	16:30	
	Loughborough Rd Bus Stop Just before Goscote Hall Rd	16:33	
Leicester	Abby Lane	16:35	
Knighton	London Rd Toller Rd Bus Stop	16:43	
Stoneygate	Knighton Grange Rad/ Guildford Road	16:46	
Oadby	Manor Rd Playing Fields	16:48	
	Manor Rd Extension	16:51	
	Uplands Road Laund Road	16:53	
	Laund School Uplands Road	16:56	
	Large Sainsbury's Bus Stop Layby	17:06	
Operated by	Managed by		



